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December 5th, 1933

www.21st-distillery.com     772-404-7660

Tap-TailsHouse Creations

O a k  &  I s l a n d

Pa c k  O f  M e n t h o l s

Agave Spirit, Grapefruit, Lime, Rosemary, Black Salt

Bourbon, Falernum, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Berry Syrup

Spirits

C o s m o

H o n e y  D e w  L i s t

Wa l n u t  O l d  Fa s h i o n e d

Th e  C h e r r y  Po p p e r

Ca t ’s  Pa j a m a s

Agave Spirit, Grilled Pineapple, Lime, Spicy House Bitters, Black Salt

Bourbon, Cherry, Limeade

Bourbon, Maple, Black Walnut

Gin, Honeydew Simple, Lime, Cucumber, Soda

Citrus Vodka, Lime, Orange, Lemon, Cranberry

Mixers
Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Ginger Ale Orange
Grapefruit

Pineapple
Cranberry

The Twenty-first Amendment (Amendment XXI) to the United States Constitution
repealed the Eighteenth Amendment to the United States Constitution,

which had mandated nationwide prohibition on alcohol. The Twenty-first Amendment was proposed
by the 72nd Congress on February 20, 1933, and was ratified by the requisite

number of states on December 5, 1933. It is unique among the twenty-seven amendments of the U.S. Constitution
for being the only one to repeal a prior amendment, as well as being the

only amendment to have been ratified by state ratifying conventions.

Coffee

------13------

Table Bottle Service

Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Drip Coffee

5
7
7
3

Joining us with a large group or celebrating an occasion?
Take advantage of our Table Bottle Service, complimentary

premium mixers and garnishes included.

BP - Barrel Proof

------13------

We age our coffee in once used Bourbon barrels, to create a rich and
robust style of coffee to pair with our spirits or enjoyed on their own.

Aging coffee beans in charred Oak barrels gives the coffee 
caramelized and vanilla notes. We use ethically sourced coffee beans

in collaboration with Rio Coco Beans.

All spirits and equipment are proudly made in the USA!

Tonic

Club Soda

TA P-TA I L S  F l i g h t s
------18------

Pick 4 TAP-TAILS of your choice

S P I R I T S  F l i g h t s
------13------

Pick 4 SPIRITS, 0.5 oz, of your choice

C o c k t a i l  B o tt l e s  t o  G o
------55------

S n a p  D e c i s i o n
Vodka, Snap Pea, Lemon, Simple

N i g h t  S h i ft

Coffee Infused Agave Spirit, Bourbon Cream, Vanilla

Ke n t u c k y  G a rd e n

Bourbon, Lemon, Basil Simple

T i p s y  G e o rg i a  Te a

B l o o d y  R u m - A n c e H i b i s c u s  E l i x i r

Vi n n y ’s  B ra m b l e

R u m  Pu n c h

G i g g l e  J u i c e

TA P-TA I L B o tt l e s  t o  G o
------40------

Vodka, Tea, Lemon, Peach

Agave Spirit, Hibiscus Tea, Lemon, Simple

Gin, Lemon, Blackberry, Soda

Rum, Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Pomegranate

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime

Rum, Orgeat, Lime Cordial, Blood Orange Juice

------10------
C ra ft  M o c k t a i l s

Ginger Beer

Berry Lemonade

21AD Bourbon
Barrel Coffee Bags (1LB+)

20

Scan here for Updates & Promotions

Term Limits Vodka

21 AD Rye

In Truth Agave Spirit

BrakWater Rum

Min Pin Gin

21 AD Bourbon

21 Salute Bourbon 

Bourbon Cream

Commemorative
Series Bourbon 

Term Limits Citrus Vodka

Amaretto 

In Truth Agave Spirit-
Barrel Aged

In Truth Agave Spirit-
Coffee 

“22” Bourbon Rye
(22% of proceeds support local PTSD Groups)

Chocolate Rye Whiskey

Coffee Whiskey

In Truth Agave Spirit-
Habanero

Term Limits Pineapple
Berry Vodka

Limoncello

21 AD Double Oak
Bourbon

21 AD Double Oak Rye

1.5 oz
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3 oz
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Proof

80

99

80

95
80

90
99

40

BP

80

40

80

80

90

75
75

75

80

60

BP

BP

Take
Home

35

60

45

40
40

60
99

60

99

40

40

60

60

80

70
70

55

45

60

99

99

+$1 for Premium and Infused Spirits

| | | |

Table
Bottle

Service
90

130
130

130

130
90

110

90
75

90

85

90

65
70

75

70
70
90
70

100
100

Term Limits Jalapeno
Vodka 10 1480 4575



Food

1 2

B a c o n  R i c o tt a  D i p
H e r b e d  R i c o t t a ,  2 1  A D  B a c o n ,

B a g u e t t e ,  C r a c ke r s  

1 5

B u r ra t a  S a l a d
B u r r a t a ,  A r u g u l a ,  Ca r r o t s ,  To m a t o e s ,  B a g u e t t e ,

S e a s o n a l  Fr u i t ,  B a l s a m i c  G l a z e ,  C i t r u s  V i n a i g r e t t e
1 6

M e a t b a l l s
Po m o d o r o ,  H e r b e d  R i c o t t a ,  B a g u e t t e

1 2

B LT D e v i l e d  E g g s
S u n  D r i e d  To m a t o e s ,  B a c o n

1 5

E m p a n a d a s
B e e f ,  H o u s e  H o t  S a u c e

1 6

Pi z z a

Pe p p e r o n i ,  M u s h r o o m , O n i o n s ,  Pe p p e r s ,  To m a t o

1 6

 2 4

S l i d e r s

C h a rc u t e r i e

Fr i e d  B o l o g n a ,  A m e r i c a n  C h e e s e ,
Le t t u c e ,  Ke t t l e  C h i p s ,  2 1  A D  S e c r e t  S a u c e

A s s o r t e d  C h e e s e ,  M e a t ,  P i m e n t o  C h e e s e
a n d  A s s o r t e d  C r a c ke r s

- Guided Distillery Tours

- Distiller for a Day

- Cocktail Class

- Blend & Fill Your Own Bottle

Awarded
21 AD is proud to have been awarded the 2023 Indian River

County Veteran Owned Business of the Year from the Indian River County
Chamber of Commerce.

All spirits and equipment are proudly made in the USA!

Distillery Tours & Programs

Wall of Honor
The East Wall of the Distillery is dedicated to 50 deceased Veterans. 

These men and women swore to support and defend the Constitution of the
United States against all enemies, foreign and domestic. Many of these brave

men and women gave their future for ours. We will continue to honor
these brave and selfless warriors. We will never forget them.

Visit our website to see their stories.

Please ask a 21AD Host for our Cigar Menu which includes our own 21 AD brand cigar. Purchase a 21 AD
branded cigar(s) and drop it in the Silver Freedom Urn at the Bar and we will donate another Cigar. 

Every month we will ship these Cigars directly to U.S. Military bases
which will then be distributed to our Freedom Fighters.

At 7:33 pm every night we ring a bell to signify the signing
of the 21st amendment, letting Americans celebrate one of our

greatest inventions, the cocktail. Cheers!

Nightly Bell

RED Fridays
Remember Everyone Deployed.

You may notice all our team members wearing
RED ties on Friday’s. We wear RED ties as a reminder

and spread the message of how important it is
that we keep our troops in our thoughts and prayers.

Music
For Live Music, Check our Website & Social Media Weekly.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk
of foodborne illness, especially if you have any medical conditions.

Food Allergy Warning: We serve peanuts, and our food / cocktails may contain peanut or tree nut products.
Please alert one of our Team Members if you have a food allergy.

Dog Friendly Outside!

Cigar Smoking Area located just Outside the North Side Door.

1 6

2 1 A D  C o b b  S a l a d
Fr e s h  G r e e n s ,  To m a t o e s ,  S a l a m i ,  Pe p p e r o n i ,

Ca n d i e d  Wa l n u t s ,  C r u m b l e d  B l u e  C h e e s e ,  Ca r r o t s ,
D e v i l l e d  E g g ,  R a s p b e r r y  Wa l n u t  D r e s s i n g

Pi g  &  F i g

M e a t b a l l

B u f f a l o  C h i c ke n

B u i l d  Yo u r  O w n
 B u f f a l o ,  C h i c ke n ,  B l u e  C h e e s e  C r u m b l e ,  R a n c h

F i g  J a m ,  B a c o n ,  A r u g u l a ,  B a l s a m i c  G l a z e

M e a t b a l l s ,  Pa r m e s a n ,  W h i p p e d  R i c o t t a

B LT

M e a t b a l l

C h i c ke n  Pa r m e s a n

B o l o g n a
C h i c ke n ,  M a r i n a r a ,  Pa r m e s a n ,  M o z z a r e l l a

Le t t u c e ,  To m a t o ,  B a c o n ,  M a y o

M e a t b a l l ,  W h i p p e d  R i c o t t a

- Private Home Tastings

- Luncheon Meeting Program

- Morning Meeting Program

- Private Events

Please call to book your experience


